LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST QUENTIN

LACHER

: 14'30"''00 CAT.

Num Nom

ooNOUVIAhWN R

CERFONTAINE M
CERFONTAINE M
GUERY SALVATORE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GENLAIN PHIL.
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
DEMORY SERGE
CAPELLE MARC
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
GUERY SALVATORE
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DECLERCK BAUD.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
MALAISE WILLY
GENLAIN PHIL.
COESSENS-LIEM.
CNUDDE ERIC
HOGNE FRANCIS
DEHUT ALAIN
MASY HILAIRE
LIEMANS ALINE
MAYEUR WILLY
HECKMANS LAUR.
CAPELLE MARC
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
SLENTER MARC
CERFONTAINE M
GORNIAK CORDARO
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DE BOE PHILIPPE
CERFONTAINE M
CNUDDE ERIC
TORDEURS O & W
COESSENS-LIEM.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DEMORY SERGE
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
MALAISE WILLY
MALAISE WILLY
COESSENS-LIEM.
STOREZ ERIC
SIRAULT BRUNO
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LAURENT STEVEN
LECOMTE TOPHE
DESCAMPS P & F
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DEHUT ALAIN
CNUDDE ERIC
CERFONTAINE M
ARENS J-LUC
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DESMET-DELROT
ANGELINI FABRIC
HENRY-BLANC
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
CHAOUKI HICHAM
CARLIER MICHEL
COESSENS-LIEM.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
COESSENS-LIEM.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE TOPHE
MASY HILAIRE
GORNIAK CORDARO
CNUDDE ERIC
HOGNE FRANCIS
ANGELINI FABRIC
FLAMME BERNARD
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
HECKMANS LAUR.
CARLIER MICHEL
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DESCAMPS P & F
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GENLAIN PHIL.
VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE
SLENTER MARC
MAYEUR JACQUES
VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
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JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

NEUFMAISON
NEUFMAISON
VAUDIGNIES
HORRUES
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
LENS
VAUDIGNIES
LENS
THULIN
HORRUES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
BR-L-COMTE
TUBIZE
BR-L-COMTE
GHLIN
HERCHIES
NAAST
BAUDOUR
H-AIMERIES
BAUDOUR
HORRUES
TUBIZE
NEUFMAISON
HORNU

LENS

LENS
STEENKERQUE
NEUFMAISON
TUBIZE
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
HORRUES
TERTRE
LENS
TERTRE
TERTRE
BR-L-COMTE
HORNU
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
TERTRE

LA LOUVIERE
TERTRE
WIHERIES
THULIN
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
GHLIN
TUBIZE
NEUFMAISON
HAUTRAGE
HORRUES
HERCHIES
WASMES
WASMES
HORRUES
FLENU
HERCHIES
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
DOUR
TERTRE
HERCHIES
HORNU
TUBIZE
BR-L-COMTE
WASMES
HORNU

DOUR

DOUR
H-AIMERIES
HERCHIES
HORRUES
WIHERIES
HORRUES
THULIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L'ALLEUD
TUBIZE
CUESMES
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L'ALLEUD
HORRUES

DU 02/04/16

d'amat. engages : 65
No alu Marq.
151005631 1/ 26  15.
151017042 21/ 26 15.
156211173 4/ 17 15.
151001531 11/ 65 15.
151025053 2/ 13  15.
151020345 11/ 17 15.
151020413 1/ 17 15
151013240 5/ 8 15
151014026 1/ 6 15
151010102 1/ 11 15
151020328 3/ 17 15
151028507 6/ 11  15.
151015999 13/ 13 15.
151078507 7/ 18 15
151104328 1/ 4 15.
151025033 11/ 13 15.
151089708 3/ 29 16.
151087565 12/ 30 16.
151087633 4/ 8 16
151013929 1/ 7 15
152243879 3/ 7 15.
151103691 11/ 13 15.
156004155 2/ 4 15
151079303 3/ 19 15
151014011 6/ 6 15.
151078478 18/ 18 16.
151040436 1/ 6 16.
151017131 18/ 26 15.
151029374 6/ 9 15
151028426 5/ 11 15.
151027823 11/ 11 15.
151086349 3/ 8 16.
151017150 23/ 26 15.
151087558 4/ 30 16.
151102307 3/ 4 16.
151089740 20/ 29 16.
151078467 17/ 18 16.
151182072 20/ 65 16.
151025973 6/ 8 15.
151027824 4/ 11 15.
151104356 2/ 4 15.
151104323 3/ 4 15.
151089711 18/ 29 16.
151014741 1/ 7 15.
151089881 19/ 26 16.
151001505 44/ 65 16.
151014286 2/ 4 15.
151079340 3/ 19 16.
151013866 1/ 16  15.
151010171 5/ 7 15.
151011418 15/ 15 15.
151182079 23/ 65 16.
151001499 16/ 65 16.
151182066 3/ 65 16.
151013923 2/ 7 15.
151014683 27/ 30 16.
151017177 12/ 26 15.
151016447 4/ 4 15.
151078475 4/ 18 16.
151025110 2/ 4 15.
151010376 4/ 10 15.
151014850 3/ 6 15.
151078488 1/ 18 16.
151014155 3/ 14 15.
151025602 1/ 14 15.
151089701 2/ 29 16.
151001484 41/ 65 16.
151089722 29/ 29 16.
15103317 9/ 16  15.
151013859 7/ 16  15.
151025479 2/ 7 15.
151010749 9/ 9 15.
151087541 5/ 30 16.
151087641 5/ 8 16.
151010371 6/ 10 15.
151011786 2/ 6 15.
151011318 3/ 16 15.
151011301 11/ 16 15.
152127107 12/ 19 16.
151025618 2/ 14 15.
151078510 2/ 18 16.
151010151 3/ 7 15.
151078483 15/ 18 16.
151011440 4/ 15 15.
151011404 1/ 15 15.
151025673 1/ 13 15.
151101016 7/ 12 16.
151101017 8/ 12 16.
151018928 3/ 6 16.
151014388 6/ 8 15.
151101005 4/ 12 16.
151101009 5/ 12  16.
151101030 9/ 12  16.
151182093 8/ 65 16.
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.120
.130
.001
.080
.320
.081
.251
.161
.560
.561
.551
.001
.270
.060
.230
.080
.540
.320
.579
.010
.479
.240
.300
.200
.060
.160
.030
.180
.170
.231
.251
.370
.400
.170
.580
.530
.340
.420
.341
.471
.120
.140
.400
.460
.350
.060
.030
.460
.170
.320
.210
.090
.120
.140
.120
.330
.350
.220
.470
.120
.011
.340
.190
.410
.469
.080
.160
.070
.339
.410
.489
.540
.050
.409
.050
.339
.269
.309
.560
.519
.290
.040
.440
.180
.280
.270
.500
.510
.560
.060
.050
.060
.120
.230

85265
2

86185
99677
80956
2

3
79143
80969
88517
4

2
72867
100840
39098
104399
112949
104415
84027
85440
98211
80373
33451

2
%14839
76502
3

4
106934
4

2
121449

WWNUINNWN

76218
105829

78816
95890
78618
68486
73327

vTWNOYUVT A

2945

23391

0437

COUTAWONNREWWNNNONNWNNNNANNN

Vites

1214.
1214.
1213.
1199.
1198.
1194.
1190.
1159.
1157.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1148.
1144.
1140.
1138.
1123.
1123.
1123.
1120.
1112.
1110.
1108.
1108.
1107.
1104.
1103.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1084.

1083
1083
1075

1066.
1066.

1063

1061.
1056.
1051.
1051.
1047.

1047

1041.
1037.
1036.

1033

1030.
1029.
1027.
1026.

1025
1025
1022

1021.
1020.

1015

1010.
1006.
1006.

1005
1005

1004.
1004.

1002
994.
993
988.
986.
984.
982
981.
978.
978
978.
976.
975.
974.
968.
965
963
962
961.
958.
958.
957.
957.
957.
956.
955
955.
955
954.

se

601
313
844
002
756
773
099
293
803
542
386
546
416
608
014
088
778
498
165
111
524
984
593
115
647
894
691
953
48

633
187
34

.877
.097
.087
566
338
.789
348
478
835
369
482
.43

795
222
371
.669
605
349
709
011
.484
.132
.226
701
12

.218
59

775
281
.834
.217
797
074
.551
119

.173

5
63
162

.054

454
753

.606

274
448
55

124
839

.13
.687
.826

035
941
626
757
633
524
445

.902

778

.039

913

Heure -800



DECLERCK BAUD.
MAYEUR WILLY
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CHAOUKI HICHAM
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
SIRAULT BRUNO
GORNIAK CORDARO
DESMET-DELROT
PEPIN ROBERT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
MASY HILAIRE
CERFONTAINE M
CAPELLE MARC
ANGELINI FABRIC
CERFONTAINE M
CERFONTAINE M
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
CERFONTAINE M
DESCAMPS P & F
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
MAYEUR WILLY
MALAISE WILLY
VAN HOOF RENE
SLENTER MARC
COESSENS-LIEM.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CARLENS CHRIST.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LEROY RICHARD
CHAOUKI HICHAM
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
COESSENS-LIEM.
COESSENS-LIEM.
VANDEBURIE ALB
VANDEBURIE ALB
LEROY RICHARD
DECLERCK BAUD.
GUERY SALVATORE
CERFONTAINE M
CERFONTAINE M
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
COESSENS-LIEM.
LECOMTE TOPHE
LIEMANS ALINE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
VAN HOOF RENE
COESSENS-LIEM.
LIEMANS ALINE
COESSENS-LIEM.
SLENTER MARC
GUERY SALVATORE
CERFONTAINE M
DEMORY SERGE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DE BOE PHILIPPE
CHAOUKI HICHAM
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
SIRAULT BRUNO
DECLERCK BAUD.
DECLERCK BAUD.
HAUMONT COLLET.
GENLAIN PHIL.
DE BOE PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
HOGNE FRANCIS
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CANTINEAU FR
GUERY SALVATORE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DREMIER MARCEL
GUERY SALVATORE
CNUDDE ERIC
LIEMANS ALINE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GRUMIAU-DEBACK.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GRUMIAU-DEBACK.
SLENTER MARC
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CAPELLE MARC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
LEGRAND RICHARD
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SLENTER MARC
ANGELINI FABRIC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
PEPIN ROBERT
CNUDDE ERIC
LAURENT STEVEN
DRAMAIX-CARLIER

20160402 - ST QUENTIN - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR COLLEGIALE
15.46

THULIN
BAUDOUR
HORRUES
HORRUES
FLENU
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
HORNU
HERCHIES
ONNEZIES
THULIN
HERCHIES
NEUFMAISON
BAUDOUR
WASMES
NEUFMAISON
NEUFMAISON
THULIN
HORRUES
NEUFMAISON
WIHERIES
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
BR-L'ALLEUD
TUBIZE
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
SIRAULT
JURBISE
HORNU
FLENU

DOUR
BOUSSU
LENS
BR-L-COMTE
BR-L-COMTE
ERBAUT
ERBAUT
HORNU
THULIN
VAUDIGNIES
NEUFMAISON
NEUFMAISON
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
TERTRE
NAAST
HORRUES
HORRUES
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L-COMTE
NAAST
BR-L-COMTE
TUBIZE
VAUDIGNIES
NEUFMAISON
TERTRE
HORRUES
STEENKERQUE
FLENU
THULIN
BR-L-COMTE
THULIN
THULIN
BR-LE-COMTE
SIRAULT
STEENKERQUE
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
HORRUES
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
C-N-D-L
NEUFVILLES
VAUDIGNIES
TUBIZE
NAAST
THULIN
NEUFVILLES
HORRUES
THULIN
NEUFVILLES
TUBIZE
LENS

DOUR
BAUDOUR
HORRUES
MSJ

DOUR
TUBIZE
WASMES
HORRUES
ONNEZIES
TUBIZE

LA LOUVIERE
LENS

151016816
151025389
151182367
151001543
151014145
151001528
151089917
151029377
151025111
151010896
151011436
151025500
151017124
151014058
151010379
151017149
151017199
151010497
151078489
151017191
151010150
151182089
151001482
151001506
151014299
151104325
151101024
151110180
151089714
151001554
151015404
151014903
151010103
151014143
151011348
151011897
151027849
151089805
151089724
152025803
152025815
151010121
151015959
151020440
151017165
151017185
151001483
151089761
151013871
151089974
151001526
151078476
151101047
151089791
151089957
151089704
151018918
151020411
156211167
151025956
151001522
151086306
151046536
151011423
151089829
151015983
151015998
151079188
151025050
151086302
151001491
151087605
151182359
151001550
151088127
151020339
151088166
151099751
151020321
151087568
151089937
151011415
151078633
151078493
151029367
151078636
151110221
151027845
151011334
151014050
151001481
151027758
151011347
151110188
151010361
151001544
151010861
151087554
151034716
151027809

3/ 13
3/ 4
26/ 65
14/ 65
1/ 14
9/ 65
23/ 26
8/ 9
4/ 4
5/ 11
11/ 15
7/ 7
11/ 26
4/ 6
1/ 10
25/ 26
17/ 26
5/ 15
5/ 18

.240
.480
.240
.280
.360
.290
.050
.020
.060
.481
.070
.209
.440
.070
.049
.090
.110
.250
.150
.260
.150
.110
.120
.160
.290
.370
.220
.020
.470
.400
.000
.469
.160
.560
.529
.200
.351
.070
.190
.190
.580
.150
.150
.091
.160
.230
.500
.150
.240
.320
.170
.440
.170
.030
.050
.110
.230
.551
.000
.181
.060
.290
.300
.120
.320
.570
.010
.339
.430
.440
.370
.099
.460
.470
.050
.081
.500
.139
.321
.080
.480
.430
.399
.200
.320
.019
.330
.101
.519
.230
.580
.479
.249
.590
.167
.170
.011
.450
.110
.201

ROOROWOOOOOOHOOOOOOOOHROOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOHOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOHROOOOOOHFROOOOOOOOO0OO0OOOOO0OO0OO0O0OOOOOWOOOOROOOOOOO0O0O

OCOO0OOCOOOHRRHROOFHROOHOOHOOOOHHOOOOOHROOOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOCOCOOOO0OCO0OOOOCOCO0OOOOOHOOROOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOORHROOOOOOOOO0O0O

onN
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953.
947.
945,
945,
944,
944,
944,
944,
942.
940.
938.
935.
929.
929.
929.
925.
924.
923.
923.
922.
922.
921.
921.
920.
918.
913.
911.
911.
909.
908.
908.
908.
908.
908.
908.
908.
907.
906.
905.
903.
897.
897.
896.
896.
895.
893.
891.
890.
889.
888.
887.
886.
885.
884.
884.
883.
880.
880.
879.
876.
873.
873.
872.
870.
870.
867.
867.
864.
863.
857.
854.
854.
853.
853.
853.
852.
850.
850.
848.
848.
848.
845.
839.
838.
837.
836.
834.
833.
833.
831.
830.
829.
828.
826.
823.
821.
820.
819.
818.
817.



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GENLAIN PHIL.
COESSENS-LIEM.
SIRAULT BRUNO
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LECOMTE TOPHE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE TOPHE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CERFONTAINE M
VANDEBURIE ALB
VERCAIGNE MCEL
HECKMANS LAUR.
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CANTINEAU FR
DECLERCK BAUD.
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
SIRAULT BRUNO
HAUMONT COLLET.
CANARD MICHAEL
CARLIER MICHEL
COESSENS-LIEM.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
ANGELINI FABRIC
DEBIEVE WINDAL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DESCAMPS P & F
DEMORY SERGE
HECKMANS LAUR.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
ANGELINI FABRIC
SIRAULT BRUNO
LECOMTE TOPHE
DREMIER MARCEL
CERFONTAINE M
DEHUT ALAIN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
VANDEBURIE ALB
HAUMONT COLLET.
FLASSE P & F
DRAMAIX ROBERT
PEPIN ROBERT
BETH JC -HACHEZ
HAUMONT COLLET.
HENRY-BLANC
CARLENS CHRIST.
FLASSE P & F
DEBIEVE WINDAL
CANARD MICHAEL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CARLIER MICHEL
PEPIN ROBERT
FLASSE P & F
LEGRAND RICHARD
CERFONTAINE M
DEMORY SERGE
MAYEUR JACQUES
VAN HOOF RENE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COESSENS-LIEM.
LIEMANS ALINE
COESSENS-LIEM.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DECLERCK BAUD.
GUERY SALVATORE
CANTINEAU FR
SIRAULT BRUNO
LAURENT STEVEN
GENLAIN PHIL.
CANARD MICHAEL
DE BOE PHILIPPE
GENLAIN PHIL.
LIEMANS ALINE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FLASSE P & F
CARLIER MICHEL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
STOREZ ERIC
CNUDDE ERIC
LECOMTE TOPHE
CARLENS CHRIST.
BETH JC -HACHEZ
HOGNE FRANCIS
LEIBNER KATLINE
TORDEURS O & W
VAN HOOF RENE
CANTINEAU FR
HOEBECKE JOSE
HOEBECKE JOSE
CAPELLE MARC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DEBIEVE WINDAL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
MASY HILAIRE

20160402 - ST QUENTIN - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR COLLEGIALE

THULIN
SIRAULT
BR-L-COMTE
BR-L-COMTE
TERTRE
TERTRE
THULIN
TERTRE
THULIN
NEUFMAISON
ERBAUT
TERTRE
H-AIMERIES
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
THULIN
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BR-L-COMTE
BR-LE-COMTE
MIGNAULT
HERCHIES
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
WASMES
BOUSSU
HORRUES
WIHERIES
TERTRE
H-AIMERIES
HORRUES
WASMES
BR-L-COMTE
TERTRE
NEUFVILLES
NEUFMAISON
GHLIN
THULIN

LENS

LENS

ERBAUT
BR-LE-COMTE
AUDREGNIES
SIRAULT
ONNEZIES
C-N-D-L
BR-LE-COMTE
WASMES
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
MIGNAULT
DOUR
JURBISE
HERCHIES
ONNEZIES
AUDREGNIES
MSJ
NEUFMAISON
TERTRE
CUESMES
BR-L'ALLEUD
THULIN
BR-L-COMTE
NAAST
BR-L-COMTE
SIRAULT
THULIN
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
BR-L-COMTE
LA LOUVIERE
SIRAULT
MIGNAULT
STEENKERQUE
SIRAULT
NAAST
HORRUES
HORRUES
AUDREGNIES
HERCHIES
HORRUES
HORNU
TUBIZE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
BR-L-COMTE
GHLIN
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L'ALLEUD
SIRAULT
ECAUSSINNES
ECAUSSINNES
BAUDOUR
HORRUES
HORRUES
BOUSSU
HORRUES
HERCHIES

151011413
151025100
151089755
151089831
151014294
151013856
151011401
151013872
151011427
151017053
151025819
151014290
151079302
151088154
151088085
151015991
151009782
151011874
151089874
151054671
151078098
151015689
151089746
151078498
151010382
151011896
151001508
151010143
151025975
151034688
151078503
151010395
151089880
156224978
151087071
151017037
151013921
151011429
151028502
151010133
151025823
151079182
151010403
151025563
151010885
151088141
151079183
151014835
151015491
151010428
151011893
151078088
151011337
151014947
151025607
151010871
151010420
151027772
151017052
151025959
151014428
151101002
151029362
151089807
151089968
151089808
151025552
151015947
151020441
151088077
151089876
151078597
151025076
151078089
151087863
151025020
151089938
151182028
151001494
151010419
151025604
151182350
151011682
151087560
151013888
151015493
151088161
151087630
151028492
151156516
151101076
151089544
151079399
151079391
151014057
151001500
151182090
151009788
151001502
156158606

8/ 15

10/ 13
25/ 29
20/ 26
3/ 4

9/ 16
14/ 15
4/ 16
10/ 15
5/ 26
6/ 11
1/ 4

2/ 19
9/ 11
6/ 20
1/ 13

14/ 14
12/ 14
13/ 26
13/ 16
2/ 5

6/ 14
1/ 29
8/ 18
8/ 10
3/ 14

15.

9.580
.360
.440
.300
.150
.150
.470
.240
.520
.420
.120
.570
.100
.410
.340
.120
.420
.490
.130
.319
.441
.549
.060
.460
.506
.130
.440
.550
.261
.210
.480
.386
.180
.340
.269
.110
.440
.270
.061
121
.380
.089
.560
.380
.441
.440
.480
.400
.480
.120
.300
.401
.309
.559
.229
.151
.150
.289
.300
.011
.550
.450
.330
.240
.530
.470
.000
.000
.051
.090
.310
.120
.500
.051
.130
.550
.310
.050
.060
.060
.219
.040
.220
.180
.250
.320
.310
.090
.409
.040
.380
.060
.030
.040
.320
.030
.340
.460
.540
.349

OCOO0OOCOOFRHOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOOOHOOOOHHOOOOOOOOHOOORHROOORROOOOOOHOOOOHRFOOOOOOWOORFROOOWOOORROOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O0O0O

RFOOOOOOOOOORHOOOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOOOO0OO0OOOHOORRHOOOOORROOOORFROOOOOOHROOOOOOOO0OOOOOFROROOOOOOOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OO0O0
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295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

CARLENS CHRIST.
CARLIER MICHEL
STOREZ ERIC
CERFONTAINE M
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CANARD MICHAEL
VANDEBURIE ALB
CNUDDE ERIC
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
CANTINEAU FR
DRAMAIX ROBERT
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
LAURENT STEVEN
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GENLAIN PHIL.
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SIRAULT
HERCHIES
HORNU
NEUFMAISON
HORRUES
HORRUES
MIGNAULT
ERBAUT
TUBIZE
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORRUES
HORRUES
LA LOUVIERE
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
SIRAULT

151015425
151025625
151011685
151017152
151078492
151001523
151103039
151025805
151087571
151025083
151192125
151088129
151025555
151182046
151001487
151034672
151182047
151182044
151078470
151001507
151004549

2/ 16
7/ 14
3/ 7

13/ 26
13/ 18
1/ 65

4/ 5

9/ 11
20/ 30
10/ 14
9/ 14
16/ 20
1/ 5

12/ 65

Pge p

16.

8.220
.409
.090
.010
.450
.220
.580
.300
.130
.540
.550
.220
.330
.470
.110
.430
.370
.450
.130
.070
.160

[elelololololololololalololeo) Jololololole]

[elelololololololololololololololololo) Y]

.234
.302
.065
.400
.559
.001
.356
474
.157
.556
.566
.079
.383
.251
.491
.051
.151
.231
.239
.451
.182



